
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res
1 Björn Johnsson Götene 23 25 23 23 94
2 Torgny Lindgren Tidaholm 22 23 23 24 92
3 Bernard Raimondo Skövde 24 24 21 23 92
4 Jörgen Ohlsson Falköping 24 21 23 23 91
5 Lennart Kvick Götene 21 24 23 22 90
6 Benny Holmgren Götene 22 20 23 24 89
7 Kenneth Nylander Götene 20 22 24 22 88
8 Karl-Johan Brindberg Skövde 21 24 20 22 87
9 Bengt Andersson Falköping 20 23 23 21 87
10 Christer Fredricson Falköping 21 22 21 22 86
11 Morgan Andersson Habo 23 22 20 21 86
12 Bertil Josefsson Götene 22 22 22 20 86
13 Conny Carlsson Götene 20 25 21 20 86
14 Ville Persson Götene 22 23 21 20 86
15 Hans Blomqvist Skövde 24 21 22 19 86
16 Roger Kron Götene 21 19 22 22 84
17 Mikael Ehn Tidaholm 22 17 24 21 84
18 Sofia Ljungberg Götene 17 22 22 22 83
19 Michael Kvist Götene 20 22 21 20 83
20 Jonas Carlsson Götene 17 19 24 22 82
21 Claes Olsson Götene 17 24 20 21 82
22 Christer Ehn Tidaholm 21 20 21 20 82
23 Anton Lindgren Tidaholm 24 20 21 17 82
24 Johan Olausson Habo 18 21 21 21 81
25 Alf Danielsson Skövde 21 22 19 19 81
26 Roland Fernström Götene 20 22 18 20 80
27 Kenneth Andersson Falköping 20 19 19 21 79
28 Torbjörn Åkesson Falköping 23 18 17 20 78
29 Jonas öberg Götene 19 20 20 19 78
30 Anders Vestlund Habo 17 19 19 22 77
31 Raymond Sveder Falköping 19 17 22 19 77
32 Ove Larsson Falköping 22 20 14 20 76
33 Peter Axelsson Tidaholm 15 21 20 19 75
34 Johan Ehn Tidaholm 20 15 23 16 74
35 Leif Eriksson Skövde 18 17 20 17 72
36 Tomas Björn Götene 19 16 18 18 71
37 Karl-Åke Johansson Falköping 18 21 15 17 71
38 Lars-Eric Gunnarsson Habo 18 16 19 17 70
39 Pekka Niyranen Habo 13 21 15 19 68
40 Mattias Skoglund Götene 17 17 16 18 68
41 Erik Klaar Tidaholm 16 12 19 20 67
42 Jenny Kvick Götene 15 19 17 16 67
43 Bengt Åkesson Falköping 18 12 16 18 64
44 Arnold Holmkvist Falköping 16 17 14 17 64
45 Ove Johansson Skövde 15 16 17 16 64
46 Rickard Holst Götene 15 20 8 18 61
47 Rickard Stenblom Götene 17 9 13 13 52
48 August Holst Götene 15 12 12 12 51
49 Ewa Mann Götene 9 4 5 10 28

Final Trapduvan Skaraborg Falköping 2017-08-20.



Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res
Bengt Andersson Falköpings SpSK 1 20 23 23 21 87
Jörgen Ohlsson Falköping 1 24 21 23 23 91
Christer Fredricson Falköpings SpSK 1 21 22 21 22 86

65 66 67 66
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Michael Kvist Götene SpSK 1 20 22 21 20 83
Kenneth Nylander Götene 1 20 22 24 22 88
Bertil Josefsson Götene SpSK 1 22 22 22 20 86

62 66 67 62
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Claes Olsson Falköpings SpSK 2 17 24 20 21 82
Björn Johnsson Götene 2 23 25 23 23 94
Roland Fernström Falköpings SpSK 2 20 22 18 20 80

60 71 61 64
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Hans Blomqvist 24 21 22 19 86
Alf Danielsson Skövde 21 22 19 19 81
Karl-Johan Brindberg 21 24 20 22 87

66 67 61 60
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Peter Axelsson 15 21 20 19 75
Torgny Lindgren Tidaholm 1 22 23 23 24 92
Mikael Ehn 22 17 24 21 84

59 61 67 64
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Johan Olausson 18 21 21 21 81
Anders Vestlund Habo 17 19 19 22 77
Morgan Andersson 23 22 20 21 86

58 62 60 64
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Ove Larsson Tidaholms SpSK 1 22 20 14 20 76
Kenneth Andersson Falköping 2 20 19 19 21 79
Torbjörn Åkesson Tidaholms SpSK 1 23 18 17 20 78

65 57 50 61
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Erik Klaar 16 12 19 20 67
Johan Ehn Tidaholm 2 20 15 23 16 74
Anton Lindgren 24 20 21 17 82

60 47 63 53

Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, lagtävling

2 257

1 264

6 244

8

3 256

7 233

5 251

4 254

223



Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res
Claes Olsson #REFERENS! 17 24 20 21 82
Björn Johnsson Götene 2 23 25 23 23 94
Roland Fernström #REFERENS! 20 22 18 20 80

60 71 61 64
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Hans Blomqvist #REFERENS! 24 21 22 19 86
Alf Danielsson Skövde 21 22 19 19 81
Karl-Johan Brindberg #REFERENS! 21 24 20 22 87

66 67 61 60
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Johan Olausson Tidaholms SpSK 1 18 21 21 21 81
Anders Vestlund Habo 17 19 19 22 77
Morgan Andersson Tidaholms SpSK 1 23 22 20 21 86

58 62 60 64
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Ove Larsson Falköpings SpSK 1 22 20 14 20 76
Kenneth Andersson Falköping 2 20 19 19 21 79
Torbjörn Åkesson #REFERENS! 23 18 17 20 78

65 57 50 61

Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, kval.

2 254

4 233

3 244

1 256


